CESKY SVAZ

Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP) S AECICYEL SRR

800 VZ - zaci roc. 2007

.C. PFijmeni Dat.nar. Pohl. Klub C Podzim Zlepseni

1 Jurcik Jan 2007 M SILi 10:49,0 10:32,1 97,39% 3
2 Svésta Michael 2007 M  ASMB 10:51,9 11:30,0 105,84% 3
3 Verner David 2007 M ASMB 10:52,4 11:24,0 104,84% 3
4 Hajéman Petr 2007 M RPI 10:57,0 11:47,0 107,61% 3
5 Jurcik Josef 2007 M SILi 10:58,4 12:01,4 109,57% 3
6 Rak Adam 2007 M SkpKB 10:58,9 11:56,5 108,74% 3
7 Klobdsa Jan 2007 M SkpKB 10:59,9 11:09,3 101,42% 3
8 Blazek Vojtéch 2007 M RPI 11:06,0 11:58,0 107,81% 4
9 Horak Jakub 2007 M RPI 11:18,0 12:30,0 110,62% 4
10  Zilka Albert 2007 M  PoPro 11:18,0 10:57,0 96,90% 4
11 Sindelar Dominik 2007 M Olymp 11:23,0 12:30,0 109,81% 5
12 Zdvihal Jakub 2007 M USK 11:24,5 12:14,1 107,25% 5
13 Adamec Petr 2007 M PKLtv 11:28,6 11:32,8 100,61% 5
14  Winter Filip 2007 M SkpKB 11:30,5 11:47,2 102,42% 5
15 Vaculik Vaclav 2007 M Zlin 11:33,9 12:28,3 107,84% 5
16 Gregor Simon 2007 M PKJH 11:36,2 12:16,2 105,75% 5
17 Dlohoska Jakub 2007 M DeNa 11:47,2 12:13,5 103,72% 6
18 Sykora Vaclav 2007 M PoPro 11:53,7 12:08,9 102,13% 6
19 Suchy Dominik 2007 M RPI 11:56,0 12:40,0 106,15% 6
20 Sares Jakub 2007 M SICho 11:56,2 13:23,1 112,13% 6
21 ZlGva Hynek 2007 M SkpKB 11:59,1 12:29,3 104,20% 6
22 Pekaf Adam 2007 M ASMB 12:01,0 12:55,7 107,59% 7
23 Moravek Petr 2007 M USK 12:01,1 12:10,1 101,25% 7
24 Cedidla David 2007 M DeNa 12:02,4 13:10,2 109,39% 7
25 Petrla Adam 2007 M Zlin 12:06,7 7
26 Buban Frantisek 2007 M LoTr 12:07,1 13:59,3 115,43% 7
27 Vavtin Tobias 2007 M PKNJ 12:09,0 12:40,0 104,25% 7
28 Pilat Matéj 2007 M PKNJ 12:09,0 12:38,0 103,98% 7
29 Pilat Jan 2007 M Olymp 12:10,5 12:32,0 102,94% 7
30 Jordan Nikolas 2007 M TlZn 12:10,8 13:03,6 107,22% 7
31 Haslar Ondrej 2007 M ASMB 12:11,9 13:05,5 107,32% 7
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neplaval
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12:49,2
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12:21,2
plaval 1500
12:14,7
13:23,1
13:22,6
13:00,7
12:44,7
12:36,0
13:15,2
14:27,0
13:33,4
nemoc
plaval 1500
plaval 1500
nemoc
14:06,9

nemoc
13:52,4
13:48,4
13:51,2
16:28,0

107,44%
102,25%
126,72%
103,83%
102,90%
106,62%

105,45%
103,55%
104,86%
117,32%
120,29%
104,05%
98,81%

97,78%
106,08%
105,84%
102,70%
99,89%
98,44%
102,58%
111,83%
104,39%

107,89%

103,78%
103,28%
103,13%
122,43%

O O LW OV LV W O 0 00 000 00 00 0 00 0|00 00 00 00 00 00N NNV

RIRRPR R RRRRRR R
R R R R R R OOOOO



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Holan
Vavruska
Pluhacek
Sistek
Séra
Sebela
Klima
Beran
Fuchs
Kovanda
Mudrurka
Machalek
Seda
Lina
Brzobohaty
Vydrzal
Jonas
Polcr
Biba
Novak
Svec
Votava
Lukes
Svoboda
Janosik
Haluzik
Hobza
Jarolim
Tucek
Volmut
Plachy
Suba
Julinek
Kern
Herman
Brousil
Brabec

Matyas
David
Jakub
Martin
Vojtéch
Ondrej
Aurelius
Daniel
Filip
Vojtéch
Vojtéch
Marek
Marek
Petr
Vojtéch
Adam
Adam
Jakub
Mikulas
Vojtéch
Daniel
Zdenék
Vlastimil
Petr
Lukas
Adam
Vojtéch
Jakub
Bartoloméj
Antonin
Ondrej
Stépén
Lukas
Jan
Filip
Simon
Simon

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

A E N E GGG E A E G E ARG E N E G E A A E G A E A E A E G G E S E A E G A E GG E A E A E GG E A E G G

SOPKo
Olymp
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13:34,0
13:35,0
13:36,0
13:39,0
13:42,1
13:42,3
13:45,0
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14:19,0
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15:02,0
15:05,0
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15:15,4
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15:28,4
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15:40,0
15:48,7
15:52,4
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16:00,0
16:01,2
16:04,7
16:05,9
16:07,4
16:08,0

15:18,0
14:24,0
14:32,5
nemoc
13:55,0
14:04,4
13:50,4

13:53,4
14:45,3
nemoc
15:19,0
14:58,0
17:05,0

15:05,4
16:49,8
14:12,3
14:48,0
15:50,0
17:20,0
15:54,6
21:22,0
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17:26,0
18:36,3
17:32,9
17:36,0
16:07,2
15:03,2
15:48,6
17:50,0
neplaval
14:12,8
17:28,3
16:45,2
15:48,0

112,78%
106,01%
106,92%

101,57%
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98,34%
103,33%
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98,45%
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Jakubec
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Méchura
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DeNa
PKKBr
PoPro
PKKBr
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SIPI
SIPI
DeNa

16:09,8
17:26,4
18:03,5
18:06,5
18:13,0
19:05,0
19:11,0
20:19,9

17:30,0
nemoc
neplaval
18:02,8
14:04,0
19:30,2

neplaval
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77,22%
102,20%
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